
   Greene - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       26  Driver :           Elaine  Tremaine
6:15 ROUTE 202 / TALL TIMBER

ROUTE 202 (SOUTHBOUND)748-557
WEST MAIN STREET
ROUTE 202 (SOUTHBOUND)397-133

6:25 DAGGETT HILL ROAD
SAUNDERS ROAD
SOUTH RIVER ROAD
ROUTE 202 (NORTHBOUND) 1-748

6:57 NORTH HATCH HILL ROAD
SULLIVAN ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

   Greene - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       3  Driver :           Terry Judd
  Start 6:15 BULL RUN ROAD 

SAWYER ROAD 
SAWYER ROAD / WEBSTER ROAD
SAWYER ROAD / BARNARD COVE

6:32 SAWYER RD / HILLSIDE ESTATES & ELM STREET
SAWYER ROAD / HOTDOG ROAD

6:35 SAWYER ROAD / NASON ROCK ROAD
6:39 SAWYER ROAD / SANBORN ROAD
6:40 SAWYER ROAD / JILLSON ROAD

SAWYER ROAD / CODY LANE
SAWYER ROAD / WILKENS ROAD
SAWYER ROAD / RANDOLPH LANE

6:45 SAWYER ROAD / OAK STREET
SAWYER ROAD / APRIL LANE

6:47 MAIN STREET 130-1
7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

   Greene - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      15    Driver :           Deb Duplissis
Start 6:20 US 202 - LEEDS & GREENE



RICHARD STREET
ROUTE 202 

6:38 WILEY ROAD
WILEY ROAD / LEDGEVIEW ROAD
MAIN STREET

6:41 GREY ROAD
MORSE CEMETARY ROAD

6:47 SPRAGUE MILLS ROAD
WILKINS ROAD
ALLEN POND ROAD 1-360 TO VERMONT AVE

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

   Greene - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      20  Driver :        RAE CHUTE
Start 6:25 LEEDS JUNCTION ROAD

MAIN STREET (TOWN OFFICE)
BARREL SHOP 
MAIN STREET 140-130
ALLEN POND ROAD 366-1029

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

   Greene - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      30  Driver :        Jonathan Mason
Start 6:25 RACKLEY DRIVE

SEDGLEY ROAD
QUAKER RIDGE ROAD 1-643
QUAKER RIDGE / HUMMINGBIRD LANE
QUAKER RIDGE / NORTH GRAY ROAD
HOOPER POND ROAD
NORTH MOUNTAIN ROAD
NORTH MOUNTAIN ROAD / ROSE ROAD
NORTH MOUNTAIN ROAD / JOHNSON ROAD
NORTH MOUNTAIN ROAD / ALLEN POND CAMPGROUND ROAD
GAGNE ROAD

7:00 CENTER BRIDGE ROAD 304-16
CENTER BRIDGE ROAD / COLONY DRIVE
CENTER BRIDGE ROAD / SPIKEHORN WAY



CENTER BRIDGE ROAD / MOOSELOOK DRIVE
 CENTER BRIDGE ROAD / OUTLOOK DRIVE

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

   Greene - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      28  Driver :      Kurt Kershner
  Start 6:30 PATTEN ROAD

MERRILL HILL ROAD
6:40 MEADOW HILL ROAD

NORTH SAUNDERS ROAD
SOUTH MOUNTAIN ROAD
BERRY ROAD
MEADOW HILL ROAD
RIVER ROAD

6:53 RIVER ROAD / HIDEWAY LANE
NORTH RIVER ROAD 
BACK COVE ROAD
COBB ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

   Greene - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      40  Driver :       Susan  Gibbs
  Start 6:15 FIFTH AVE

LANE ROAD
OLD GREENE ROAD
LANE ROAD

6:21 COUNTY ROAD
LANE ROAD
SOUTH HATCH  HILL ROAD

6:25 DEER RUN ROAD
DEER RUN ROAD / STAG HALLOW
FAWN LANE
LANE ROAD
COLLEGE ROAD
COLLEGE ROAD / PARK LANE

6:34 BUFFIE LANE
COLLEGE ROAD



7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

                    Greene Central  School Bus Routes 2018-2019      Greene Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       26  Driver :           Elaine Tremaine
  Start 7:50 ROUTE 202 / TALL TIMBER

ROUTE 202 (SOUTHBOUND)748-557
WEST MAIN STREET
ROUTE 202 (SOUTHBOUND)397-133
DAGGETT HILL ROAD
SAUNDERS ROAD
SOUTH RIVER ROAD
ROUTE 202 (NORTHBOUND) 1-748
NORTH HATCH HILL ROAD
COLLEGE ROAD 390-234
SULLIVAN ROAD

8:40 Greene Central School

                    Greene Central  School Bus Routes 2018-2019      Greene Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       3  Driver :           Terry Judd
  Start 8:00 BULL RUN 20-360

HILLSIDE ESTATES / DRAPER LANE
SAWYER ROAD
SAWYER ROAD / ADAMS ROAD / BERGERON ROAD 
BARNARD COVE
SAWYER ROAD
SAWYER & HOT DOG ROAD
SAWYER & WEBSTER ROAD
JILLSON ROAD
JILLSON ROAD & COBURN ROAD
SAWYER ROAD
SAWYER ROAD / RANDOLPH LANE 
WILKENS ROAD
LONGLEY ROAD
OAK STREET
SAWYER ROAD & APRIL LANE 
SAWYER ROAD
MAIN STREET

8:42 Greene Central School



                    Greene Central  School Bus Routes 2018-2019      Greene Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       15  Driver :           Deb Duplissis
  Start 7:50 ALLEN POND ROAD 1-250

QUAKER RIDGE ROAD 433-643
LINE ROAD
KEY HILL ROAD
RICHARD STREET

8:19 ROUTE 202
GREY ROAD
MORSE CEMETARY ROAD
WILEY ROAD
MAIN STREET 150-130

8:34 Greene Central School

      Greene Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       20  Driver :        RAE CHUTE
Start 8:10 SAWYER ROAD

SPRAGUE MILLS ROAD
STEPPING STONES DAY CARE

8:42 Greene Central School

      Greene Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       30  Driver :        Jonathan Mason
  Start 7:50 ADDITON ROAD

ADDITON ROAD / LINDA DRIVE 
NORTH MOUNTAIN ROAD
ROSE ROAD / NORTH MOUNTAIN ROAD
NORTH MOUNTAIN ROAD
GAGNE ROAD
ALLEN POND ROAD
ALLEN POND ROAD / WEST SHORE DRIVE
ALLEN POND ROAD
ANSON ROAD
ALLEN POND ROAD
ALLEN POND ROAD / MAPLEWOOD LANE
ALLEN POND ROAD / VERMONT AVE
ALLEN POND ROAD
QUAKER RIDGE ROAD 336-433



HOOPER POND ROAD
ALLEN POND ROAD
QUAKER RIDGE ROAD 140-1
SEDGLEY ROAD
RACKLEY DRIVE
SEDGLEY ROAD

8:37 Greene Central School

      Greene Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      28  Driver :      Kurt Kershner
  Start 7:55 NORTH RIVER ROAD  1400-560

RIVER ROAD
8:11 RIVER ROAD / HIDEWAY LANE

MEADOW HILL ROAD
NORTH SAUNDERS ROAD
SOUTH MOUNTAIN ROAD
BERRY ROAD & VALENTINE WAY
MEADOW HILL ROAD
MERRILL HILL ROAD
PATTEN ROAD

8:40 Greene Central School

      Greene Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      40  Driver :       Susan  Gibbs
  Start 7:50 FIFTH AVE

LANE ROAD
OLD GREENE ROAD
LANE ROAD

7:57 COUNTY ROAD
LANE ROAD
SOUTH HATCH HILL ROAD

8:00 DEER RUN
STAG HALLOW
FAWN LANE
LANE ROAD

8:06 COLLEGE ROAD
 SLEEPER ROAD

BUFFIE LANE
COLLEGE ROAD



8:40 Greene Central School

    Leeds - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      7  Driver :       Krystal  Whitmore
  Start 6:15 BERNIE HARTFORD ROAD 200-300

BISHOP HILL ROAD
6:25 BOG ROAD

PLAINS ROAD
6:32 KENNEY ROAD

ROUTE 106 20-425
BERNIE HARTFORD ROAD 1-200
JENNINGS ROAD
CHURCH HILL ROAD  17-71

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

    Leeds - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      23  Driver :       Layne Curtis
START 6:25 ROUTE 106 950-390

LIBBY ROAD
SUMNER ROAD
LINE ROAD (Leeds & Greene)
QUAKER RIDGE ROAD
ROUTE 106 950-1300
NORTH LINE ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

    Leeds - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      22  Driver :       Ron Dubuc
  Start 6:25 ROUTE 106   1275-1680

LAKE SHORE DRIVE
ROUTE 219  2-460
ROLLING KNOLL DRIVE
NORTH ROAD
CHURCH HILL ROAD     200-1000 
ANSON ROAD
ADDITION ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL



7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

    Leeds - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      36  Driver :       Jeannette  Whitman
  Start 6:15 ROUTE 106 / KNAPP ROAD

CAMPBELL ROAD
6:25 SEDGLEY ROAD

FISH STREET
6:30 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE

ROUTE 219    636-751
6:40 RIVER ROAD
6:48 RIVER ROAD / CORVELLA STREET

FISH STREET TO GRANT ROAD
RIVER ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

                       Leeds Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      7  Driver :       Krystal  Whitmore
  Start 7:50 BERNIE HARTFORD ROAD  200-300

BISHOP HILL ROAD
8:10 BOG ROAD

PLAINS ROAD
8:20 KENNEY ROAD

US HIGHWAY 202  FROM LINE ROAD TO MONMOUTH TOWN LINE
HIGHMORE DRIVE
ROUTE 106 20-425

8:35 BERNIE HARTFORD ROAD 1-200
JENNINGS ROAD

8:40 LEEDS CENTRAL SCHOOL

                       Leeds Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      23  Driver :       Layne Curtis
  Start 7:55 ROUTE 106  950-390

8:04 SUMNER ROAD
LINE ROAD

8:14 LINE ROAD / CURTIS DRIVE
8:27 MATEUSE STREET



QUAKER RIDGE ROAD    800-1
ROUTE 106  951-1185

8:40 LEEDS CENTRAL SCHOOL

                       Leeds Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      22  Driver :       Ron Dubuc
7:50 NORTH LINE ROAD

ADDITON ROAD
7:55 ANSON ROAD

JORDAN LANE
CHURCH HILL ROAD

8:00 CHURCH HILL ROAD / FAIRVIEW DRIVE
CHURCH HILL ROAD
NORTH ROAD
NORTH ROAD / AUSTIN ROAD
NORTH ROAD

8:10 NORTH ROAD / FORTIN DRIVE
NORTH ROAD
ROLLING KNOLL DRIVE
ROUTE 219  460-2

8:22 LAKESHORE DRIVE
ROUTE 106   1680-1185

8:30 LEEDS CENTRAL SCHOOL

                       Leeds Central School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#      36  Driver :       Jeannette  Whitman
  Start 7:45 ROUTE 106    2170-1996

KNAPP ROAD
CAMPBELL ROAD
ROUTE 219    636-751

8:05 FISH STREET / MORRIS LANE
FISH STREET / MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD

8:10 SEDGLEY ROAD
RIVER ROAD

8:29 RIVER ROAD / CORVELLA STREET
RIVER ROAD
CHURCH HILL ROAD    198-1

8:37 LEEDS CENTRAL SCHOOL



   Turner - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       12  Driver :        Michelle Gibbert
  Start 6:30 BEAR POND ROAD

FOREST TRAIL
BEAR POND ROAD / VILLAGE DRIVE
HARLOW HILL ROAD      500-36
GENERAL TURNER HILL ROAD
KENNEBEC TRAIL
GENERAL TURNER HILL ROAD
NORTH MAIN STREET
TURNER CENTER ROAD
KNIGHT FARM ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       12  Driver :        Michelle Gibbert
  Start 7:50 BEAR POND ROAD

FOREST TRAIL
HARLOW HILL ROAD      500-36

8:13 TIDSWELL ROAD
GENERAL TURNER HILL ROAD
TURNER CENTER ROAD

8:37 Turner Elementary School
8:40 Turner Primary School

   Turner - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019

 BUS#       13  Driver :        Missy  Alexander
  Start 6:30 LITTLE WILSON POND ROAD / BOUTIN ROAD

LITTLE WILSON POND ROAD
WILSON HILL ROAD
HOLBROOK ROAD
EAST HEBRON ROAD
DOW FARM ROAD
EAST HEBRON ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL



  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       13  Driver :        Missy  Alexander
  Start 7:50 WILSON HILL ROAD  ON COUNTY ROAD END

LITTLE WILSON POND ROAD
8:13 LITTLE WILSON POND ROAD / BOUTIN ROAD

WILSON HILL ROAD
HOLBROOK ROAD
EAST HEBRON ROAD

8:25 DOW FARM ROAD / JENNIFER DRIVE
EAST HEBRON ROAD

8:35 Turner Elementary School
8:40 Turner Primary School

   Turner - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       14  Driver :       Donald Shields
START: 6:45 SNELL HILL ROAD
 COUNTY ROAD FROM AUBURN ROAD

6:55 COUNTY ROAD / WALKER HILL
 COUNTY ROAD / SANDY BOTTOM

COUNTY ROAD / POULIN COURT
COUNTY ROAD
COUNTY ROAD / FOX RUN
COUNTY ROAD
COUNTY ROAD / FORTIN DRIVE
COUNTY ROAD / SKILLINGS WOODS
COUNTY ROAD / ACADIA WAY 
COUNTY ROAD
LOWER STREET 1-198
LOWER STREET / SCENIC VIEW DRIVE
LOWER STREET / MALLOY ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       14  Driver :   Donald Shields  
Start: 7:50 SNELL HILL ROAD
 COUNTY ROAD FROM AUBURN ROAD

COUNTY ROAD / WALKER HILL



8:13 COUNTY ROAD / SANDY BOTTOM
COUNTY ROAD / POULIN COURT

8:16 COUNTY ROAD
COUNTY ROAD / FOX RUN
COUNTY ROAD
COUNTY ROAD / FORTIN DRIVE
SKILLINGS WOODS
COUNTY ROAD / ACADIA WAY 
COUNTY ROAD
LOWER STREET
SCENIC VIEW DRIVE
MALLOY ROAD

8:30 Turner Elementary School
8:37 Turner Primary School

   Turner - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       25  Driver :      Leo Castonguay
  Start 6:30 TWIN BRIDGES

HOWES CORNER ROAD
BUCK LANE
HOWES CORNER ROAD
WILDERNESS WAY
HOWES CORNER ROAD
HOWES CORNER ROAD / BETTY ROAD
TORREY HILL
HOWES CORNER ROAD
PLAINS ROAD
MERRILLS MILL ROAD
PLEASANT POND ROAD
PACHEO DRIVE
PLEASANT POND ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       25  Driver :      Leo Castonguay
  Start 7:50 TWIN BRIDGES

HOWES CORNER ROAD
7:50 BUCK LANE



WILDERNESS WAY
HOWES CORNER ROAD
HOWES CORNER ROAD / BETTY ROAD
TORREY HILL
HOWES CORNER ROAD

7:59 HOWES CORNER ROAD / QUIMBY ROAD
PLAINS ROAD
MERRILLS MILL ROAD
PLEASANT POND ROAD / MCLAUGHLIN ROAD

8:21 PACHEO DRIVE
RICHMOND ROAD
PLEASANT POND ROAD

8:34 Turner Elementary School
8:40 Turner Primary School

   Turner - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       27  Driver :       Vickie  Lovewell
  Start 6:50 JOAN'S WAY

SOUTH LIVERMORE ROAD
SOUTH LIVERMORE ROAD / PHEASANT RUN
NORTH PARISH ROAD 
NORTH PARISH ROAD / ORCHARD WAY

6:50 NORTH PARISH ROAD / HIGHLAND AVE
NORTH PARISH ROAD 
FISH STREET
NORTH PARISH ROAD 
TURNER CENTER ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       27  Driver :       Vickie  Lovewell
  Start 7:50 SOUTH LIVERMORE ROAD

TURKEY LANE
PHEASANT RUN
SOUTH LIVERMORE ROAD / EASTERN VIEW DRIVE
NORTH PARISH ROAD
NORTH PARISH ROAD / HIGHLAND AVE, APPLESEED DR
NORTH PARISH ROAD / CORTLAND AVE



NORTH PARISH ROAD
NORTH PARISH ROAD / ALDER ROAD

8:03 PEANUT GALLERY DAYCARE
NORTH PARISH ROAD

8:10 NORTH PARISH ROAD / BROOKFIELD ESTATES
KIDS CLUB HOUSE DAYCARE

8:38 TURNER CENTER ROAD
8:38 Turner Elementary School
8:43 Turner Primary School

   Turner - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       29  Driver :     Suzy Lawrence
  Start 6:40 UPPER STREET

UPPER STREET / ASPEN WAY
UPPER STREET
UPPER STREET / WILIBEN LANE
AUBURN ROAD - NORTHBOUND 292-892
PEARL ROAD

 BRYANT ROAD
BRYANT ROAD / MAJESTIC AVE
WHITE BIRCH DRIVE
WHITE BIRCH DRIVE / GRAY BIRCH DRIVE

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       29  Driver :     Suzy Lawrence
  Start 7:50 UPPER STREET

ASPEN WAY
UPPER STREET
AUBURN ROAD - NORTHBOUND 292-892
PEARL ROAD
BRYANT ROAD

 WHITE BIRCH DRIVE
BRYANT ROAD

 UPPER STREET 783-1085
8:38 Turner Elementary School
8:43 Turner Primary School



   Turner - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       34  Driver :          Mike Cote
  Start 6:30 AUBURN ROAD - NORTHBOUND

SEAWARD ROAD
HUTCHINSON DRIVE
MILL HILL ROAD
HOWE'S CORNER ROAD 1-28
MASON ROAD
AUBURN ROAD / DAKIN ROAD
TRASK ROAD
BEAN STREET
BERRY ROAD
BEAR POND ROAD 1-84
AUBURN ROAD - SOUTHBOUND
BLAKE ROAD
BRADFORD ROAD
HILLSIDE DRIVE
BRADFORD ROAD / GABRIEL'S WAY

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       34  Driver :        Mike  Coyote
  Start 7:50 AUBURN ROAD - NORTHBOUND

AUBURN ROAD / NORTH SHORE ROAD
AUBURN ROAD / HUTCHINSON DRIVE
AUBURN ROAD / SINCLAIR DRIVE
MILL HILL ROAD
HOWE'S CORNER ROAD / LIBBY ROAD
AUBURN ROAD - NORTHBOUND
MASON ROAD
AUBURN ROAD / DAKIN ROAD
TRASK ROAD
BEAN STREET
BERRY ROAD
BEAR POND ROAD 1-84
BLAKE ROAD
BRADFORD ROAD



HILLSIDE DRIVE
BRADFORD ROAD / GABRIEL'S WAY

8:38 Turner Elementary School
8:43 Turner Primary School

   Turner - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       37  Driver :        Missy Wing
  Start 6:40 WESTON ROAD     

BENNETT ROAD
 BUCKFIELD ROAD

MOUNTAIN ROAD / FIELD LANE
NEZINSCOT DRIVE
BUCKFIELD ROAD / STAPLES ROAD / ROCKAMEKA LANE
BUCKFIELD ROAD / ROUNDABOUT ROAD 
AUBURN ROAD / MARILYN DRIVE
MAIN STREET
CHURCH STREET
SCHOOL HOUSE HILL ROAD

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       37  Driver :   Missy Wing
Start 7:40 WESTON ROAD

CRANAPPLE / RICKER HILL ROAD
BUCKFIELD ROAD
MOUNTAINSIDE DRIVE
FIELD LANE
BUCKFIELD ROAD
STAPLES ROAD
STAPLES ROAD /ROCKAMEKA LANE
BUCKFIELD ROAD
MAGNUM DRIVE
MANCINE ROAD
MANCINE ROAD / BLUEBERRY LANE 
SOUTH MAIN STREET
CHURCH STREET / CROSS STREET
SCHOOL HOUSE HILL ROAD

8:38 Turner Elementary School



8:43 Turner Primary School

   Turner - High School - Middle School Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       38  Driver :     Ronda Gaffney
  Start 6:30 POTATO ROAD

AUBURN ROAD - SOUTHBOUND 
WOOD STREET
FERN STREET
MCCAVITY DRIVE
FERN STREET
SKILLINGS CORNER ROAD
FERN STREET
HEIKEN DRIVE
FERN STREET
FERN STREET / CANTERBURY LANE
FERN STREET
FERN STREET / ROUND POND ROAD
STONE ROAD
CONANT ROAD
LARD POND ROAD
LOWER STREET 198-768

7:10 LEAVITT AREA HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       38  Driver :   Ronda Gaffney 
  Start 7:40 POTATO ROAD

AUBURN ROAD - SOUTHBOUND 
WOOD STREET
FERN STREET
MCCAVITY DRIVE
FERN STREET
SKILLINGS CORNER ROAD
FERN STREET

 HEIKEN DRIVE
FERN STREET

 CANTERBURY LANE
FERN STREET



FERN STREET / ROUND POND ROAD
STONE ROAD
CONANT ROAD
LARD POND ROAD
AUBURN ROAD - NORTHBOUND 
LOWER STREET 198-768

8:38 Turner Elementary School
8:43 Turner Primary School

  Turner Elementary & Turner Primary Bus Routes 2018-2019
Rev: 12/7/18

 BUS#       41  Driver :   Jeff McNear  
  Start 8:20 COBB ROAD

BACK COVE ROAD
CENTER BRIDGE ROAD
COLONY DRIVE
SPIKEHORN WAY
MOOSELOOK DRIVE
CENTER BRIDGE ROAD
OUTLOOK DRIVE
CENTER BRIDGE ROAD

 KID'S CAMP LEARNING CENTER
8:38 Turner Elementary School
8:43 Turner Primary School


